PG9000 Piston Gauges
Automated primary pressure reference for
absolute and gauge pressures to 10 MPa
2   Fluke Calibration     PG9000 Piston Gauge
PG9000 piston gauges are the
next generation of absolute pres-
sure piston gauges from Fluke
Calibration. They are designed

Delivered with reusable shipping case and
calibration certificate.
Vacuum pump and interconnections to bell jar
assembly supplied separately.
Piston-Cylinder Modules
Gas operated assembly
• Delivered with reusable shipping and storage
case and calibration certificate.
Designator Pressure to mass ratio Minimum pressure (using mass bell)
(absolute and gauge)
Maximum pressure (100 kg mass)
(absolute and gauge)
For PG9607:
PC-9607-5 5 kPa/kg 11 kPa (1.6 psi) 500 kPa (72.5 psi)
For PG9602:
PC-9602-10 10 kPa/kg 13 kPa (1.9 psi) 1 000 kPa (145 psi)
PC-9602-20 20 kPa/kg 20 kPa (2.9 psi) 1 100 kPa (160 psi)**
PC-9602-50 50 kPa/kg 50 kPa (7.3 psi) 2 750 kPa (400 psi)**
PC-9602-100 100 kPa/kg 100 kPa (14.5 psi) 10 000 kPa (1450 psi)
** Maximum pressure may be limited to less than 100 kg load by piston-cylinder performance
8   Fluke Calibration     PG9000 Piston Gauge
Fluke Calibration. Precision, performance, confidence.™
For more information call:

whether AMH-100-VAC is selected. Note that AMH-100
(gauge pressure model) is not compatible with PG9607
without modification.
3071440 MS-AMH-100 Mass Set
(for automatic operation with AMH)
MS-AMH mass sets for use with automated mass handler
only. Mass sets smaller than 100 kg are available if the
maximum pressure range is not required (see table). Mass
set includes AMH mass carrying bell. Delivered with
reusable mass shipping and storage cases and calibration
certificate.
AMH mass set
designator
Item number Nominal total
mass
MS-AMH-40 3071528 40 kg
MS-AMH-60 3071519 60 kg
MS-AMH-80 3071504 80 kg
MS-AMH-100 3071440 100 kg
Manual
3071537 MB-7002-0.8 Mass Bell
Mass bell must be purchased to use manual mass sets
with PG9607.  Mass bell is not included with the PG9607
platform or manual mass sets.
3070017 MS-7002-100 Mass Set
(for manual operation without AMH)
Manual 100 kg mass set is typically used when AMH is
not purchased. Smaller mass sets are available when
maximum pressure range is not required (see table).
Delivered with reusable shipping and storage cases and
calibration certificate.
Existing MS-7001/7002 mass sets from PG7000 piston
gauge systems are compatible with PG9607.
Manual mass set
designator
Item number Nominal total
mass
MS-7002-35 3069861 35 kg
MS-7002-40 3070021 40 kg
MS-7002-45 3069980 45 kg
MS-7002-55 3069877 55 kg
MS-7002-80 3070000 80 kg
MS-7002-100 3070017 100 kg
nakayama
スタンプ
OGISHIMA
タイプライターテキスト